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J.P. Morgan 20233 A | T1ATHE | HfEEL | BETTAETEEY 24,500 | 2024 523 F | $5.7356 | $140,521.2700 2,855,986
Securities PLC | 29 H 26 [
FHETE | BMERER | EETET ALY 25,500 | 2024 =3 H | $5.7356 | $146,256.8300 2,881,486
26 H
PTAETHE | HfrERiEs | EEETETESY 35|2023 45 H | $5.6988 $199.4600 2,881,451
12 H
PTETE | HMtERES | BETETEAY 4,500 | 202345 H | $5.6988 | $25,644.4800 2,876,951
12 H
PTAETE | HfrERiEs | EERTETESY 877 | 20234E5 H | $5.6988 | $4,997.8200 2,876,074
12 H
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TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 3,157 | 2023 45 H | $5.6988 | $17,991.0300 2,872,917
12 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 51,966 | 202345 H | $5.6988 | $296,142.4400 2,820,951
12 H
tTTAETE | HAtEREL | BETETEAY 10,500 | 2023 5 H | $5.6988 | $59,837.1200 2,810,451
12 H
tTTAETE | HAtERlEL | BETETEAY 80,500 | 2023 4E5 H | $5.6988 | $458,751.2300 2,729,951
12 H
tTTAETE | HAtEREL | BETETEAY 6,473 | 20235 H | $5.6988 | $36,888.1600 2,723,478
12 H
tTAETE | HAtERlEL | BETETEAY 1,195 | 2023 F5 H | $5.6988 $6,810.0300 2,722,283
12 H
tTAETE | HMtEREL | BETETEAY 332 | 202345 H | $5.6988 $1,891.9900 2,721,951
12 H
tTAETE | HMtEREL | BETETEAY 21,500 | 2023 =5 H | $5.6988 | $122,523.6200 2,700,451
12 H
PTETE | HMtEES | BETTETEAY 1,838 | 20235 H | $5.6988 | $10,474.3400 2,698,613
12 H
CTAETR | HftEpES | FETTAETRSY 127 | 202345 F | $5.6988 $723.7400 2,698,486
12 H
PTAETE | EfERES | EELTAETESY 1,500 | 2023 5 F | $5.6988 $8,548.1600 2,696,986
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TTETE | HtERES | BEITETEAY 10,938 | 2023 5 H | $5.6988 | $62,333.1800 2,686,048
12 H
TTETE | HtERES | BEITETEAY 2,005 | 20235 H | $5.6988 | $11,426.0400 2,684,043
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 557 | 202345 H | $5.6988 $3,174.2200 2,683,486
12 {
TTAETE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 38,000 | 20234E5 H | $5.6988 | $216,553.3700 2,645,486
12 {
TTAETE | HMERERL | BETTETEEY 40,558 | 2023 4E5 A | $5.6988 | $231,130.8400 2,604,928
12 {
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 2,302 | 20235 H | $5.6988 | $13,118.5800 2,602,626
12 {
tTAETE | HMtEREL | BETETEAY 640 | 20235 H | $5.6988 $3,647.2100 2,601,986
12 {
tTAETE | HMtEREL | BETETEAY 2,500 | 2023 45 H | $5.6988 | $14,246.9300 2,599,486
12 {
PTETE | HMtEES | BETTETEAY 16,000 | 2023 5 F | $5.6988 | $91,180.3700 2,583,486
12 {
TTAETHE | HMEREL | #17014E TR 49,500 | 2024 44 A | $5.7385 | $284,056.4900 2,632,986
17 {
PTAETE | BEfERIES | EESTETHESY 500 | 202345 F | $5.6909 | $2,845.4700 2,632,486
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rTAETE | EfrfERES | BETTAETEAY 500 | 2023 4 11 $5.7209 $2,860.4700 2,631,986
H2H
TTAETE | BEfrfERES | BETTAETEAY 1,000 | 202347 H | $5.7296 $5,729.6000 2,632,986
21 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 3,000 | 20237 H | $5.7343 | $17,202.9000 2,635,986
17 H
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